85
Omnimate Range - 3.50 mm Pitch
Solder pin length 1.5 mm
Standard box
Color
Poles Type Part No. Qty.
2 SL-SMT 3.5/2/180LF 1760962001 100
3 SL-SMT 3.5/3/180LF 1760972001 100
4 SL-SMT 3.5/4/180LF 1760982001 100
5 SL-SMT 3.5/5/180LF 1760992001 50
6 SL-SMT 3.5/6/180LF 1761002001 50
7 SL-SMT 3.5/7/180LF 1761012001 50
8 SL-SMT 3.5/8/180LF 1761022001 50
9 SL-SMT 3.5/9/180LF 1761032001 50
10 SL-SMT 3.5/10/180LF 1761042001 50
11 SL-SMT 3.5/11/180LF 1761052001 50
12 SL-SMT 3.5/12/180LF 1761062001 50
13 SL-SMT 3.5/13/180LF 1761072001 50
14 SL-SMT 3.5/14/180LF 1761082001 50
15 SL-SMT 3.5/15/180LF 1761092001 50
16 SL-SMT 3.5/16/180LF 1761102001 50
17 SL-SMT 3.5/17/180LF 1761112001 20
18 SL-SMT 3.5/18/180LF 1761122001 20
19 SL-SMT 3.5/19/180LF 1761132001 20
20 SL-SMT 3.5/20/180LF 1761142001 20
21 SL-SMT 3.5/21/180LF 1761152001 20
22 SL-SMT 3.5/22/180LF 1761162001 20
23 SL-SMT 3.5/23/180LF 1761172001 20
24 SL-SMT 3.5/24/180LF 1761182001 20
For detailed product and application information for SMT
see chapter “Other Applications” page 176-183.
Solder pin length 1.5 mm
Tray